amount of compensation of Rs.12,39,300/- from 26th November, 2008, i.e., 

three years prior to the date of the judgment of the Tribunal dated 26.11.2011 

till the date of payment. 

41.  In view of the above, the Insurance company is directed to deposit 

the amount of compensation of Rs.12,39,300/- (rupees twelve lakh thirty-nine 

thousand and three hundred) along with interest as directed in the preceding 

paragraph within eight weeks from today. On deposit of the revised amount of 

compensation along with interest, the Tribunal shall disburse the same 

among the claimants in the same manner it directed in the impugned